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LnnmHaopuyeckme ponvkomnoawmnHUKN (OSHOPSAHBIE, C CenapaTopomM)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 45
D [mM] 85
B [MM] 23

Macca [kr] =0.616

F [MMm] 54.5

dy [Mm]
D, [mm]
15 [MM]
54 [MM]

s [MMm]

MpucueamHuTENbHbIE pa3Mepbl

da, min [M M]
dc, min [M M]
Da, max [MM]

Ia, max [M M]

B>
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r.
~589 10 4
I ry
~72.1 2 I
1.1
D D, dF d,
1.1
2.3

PacyéTHble AaHHble
52 C[kH]
61 Cg[kH]
78 C, [kH]
1 ng [min™]

ng [min”]

Il

=l

76.3

84.6

11.1

5768

12000
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